22

The City of sttt |~ rid g

Palm Bay

AGENDA

CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE HEARING
Regular Meeting 2020-01
January 15, 2020 — 1:00 PM
City Hall Council Chambers, 120 Malabar Rd SE

CALL TO ORDER:
SWEARING IN:
ADOPTION OF MINUTES:

1. Special Meeting 2019-12; November 13, 2019
2.  Regular Meeting 2019-14; December 18, 2019

PETITION FOR RELIEF:

1. 10217-05 PUZINO, MICHAEL (KAY & CRUZ VENTURES LLC) — PETITIONER
1599 PAINTER ST SE

2. 10281-05 DUENZEN, WALTRAUD E - PETITIONER
751 BIANCA DR NE

3. 11502-06 BROWNE, MURIEL E — PETITIONER

1149 BAYSINGER ST NW
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE

4. 16770-15 CHINEA, DENNIS J - PETITIONER
18066-17 1498 HAYWORTH CIR NW
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
5. 17015-15 GOTCHER, SAVANNAH — PETITIONER
2639 SABRINA ST NE
6. 17184-15 PECK, COREY — PETITIONER
17481-16 286 TREU TERR NW
17792-16 TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
18472-17
18440-17

19326-18



City of Palm Bay, Florida
Special Magistrate Meeting
Regular Meeting 2019-14
Agenda — January 15, 2020
Page 2 of 2

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

17303-15
17687-16
18082-17
18083-17
18272-17
19123-18

17585-16

18089-17

18332-17
18556-18

18967-18
18931-18

19215-18

19499-18

19589-19

JONES, HEATHER \ BUCKNAM, JOHN - PETITIONER
414 SAN FILIPPO DR SE
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE

DIXON, FRANCILLA — PETITIONER
1613 ADVIEW RD SE

TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
ECK JR, GEORGE J - PETITIONER

3255 JUPITER BLVD SE

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP \ VO, PETER -
PETITIONER

1060 MINA AVE NE

MISHAL, RICHIE — PETITIONER

2614 KINGMAN AVE SE

CRISTEA, SILVIU — PETITIONER
900 COLONIAL AVE SE

HILL, GRAHAM C \ MERRILL-HILL, JAMI - PETITIONER
130 AQUARIUS AVE SE

DELGADO, JUAN — PETITIONER
379 COCOA ST SE

NEXT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE MEETING DATE: FEBRUARY 19, 2020

PUBLIC COMMENTS:
ADJOURNMENT:

If an individual decides to appeal any decision made by the Special Magistrate with respect to
any matter considered at this meeting, a record of the proceedings will be required and the
individual will need to ensure that a verbatim transcript of the proceedings is made, which
record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is based (FS 286.0105).

Such person must provide a method for recording the proceedings verbatim.

In accordance with

the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons needing special
accommodations for this meeting shall, at least 48 hours prior to the meeting, contact Code

Compliance at (321) 952-3430 or Florida Relay System at 711.



	CALL TO ORDER:
	SWEARING IN:
	ADOPTION OF MINUTES:
	PETITION FOR RELIEF:
	PUBLIC COMMENTS:
	ADJOURNMENT:

