

AGENDA CODE ENFORCEMENT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE HEARING

Regular Meeting 2020-01 January 15, 2020 – 1:00 PM City Hall Council Chambers, 120 Malabar Rd SE

CALL TO ORDER:

SWEARING IN:

ADOPTION OF MINUTES:

- 1. Special Meeting 2019-12; November 13, 2019
- 2. Regular Meeting 2019-14; December 18, 2019

PETITION FOR RELIEF:

1.	10217-05	PUZINO, MICHAEL (KAY & CRUZ VENTURES LLC) – PETITIONER 1599 PAINTER ST SE
2.	10281-05	DUENZEN, WALTRAUD E – PETITIONER 751 BIANCA DR NE
3.	11502-06	BROWNE, MURIEL E – PETITIONER 1149 BAYSINGER ST NW TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
4.	16770-15	CHINEA, DENNIS J – PETITIONER
	18066-17	1498 HAYWORTH CIR NW
5.	17015-15	TELEPHONE CONFERENCE GOTCHER, SAVANNAH – PETITIONER 2639 SABRINA ST NE
6.	17184-15 17481-16	PECK, COREY – PETITIONER 286 TREU TERR NW TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
	17792-16 18472-17	TELEFRONE CONFERENCE
	18440-17	
	19326-18	

City of Palm Bay, Florida Special Magistrate Meeting Regular Meeting 2019-14 Agenda – January 15, 2020 Page 2 of 2

7. 17303-15 17687-16 18082-17 18083-17 18272-17 19123-18	JONES, HEATHER \ BUCKNAM, JOHN - PETITIONER 414 SAN FILIPPO DR SE TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
8. 17585-16	DIXON, FRANCILLA – PETITIONER 1613 ADVIEW RD SE TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
9. 18089-17	ECK JR, GEORGE J – PETITIONER 3255 JUPITER BLVD SE
10. 18332-17 18556-18 18967-18 11. 18931-18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP \ VO, PETER - PETITIONER 1060 MINA AVE NE MISHAL, RICHIE - PETITIONER 2614 KINGMAN AVE SE
12. 19215-18	CRISTEA, SILVIU – PETITIONER 900 COLONIAL AVE SE
13. 19499-18	HILL, GRAHAM C \ MERRILL-HILL, JAMI - PETITIONER 130 AQUARIUS AVE SE
14. 19589-19	DELGADO, JUAN – PETITIONER 379 COCOA ST SE

NEXT SPECIAL MAGISTRATE MEETING DATE: FEBRUARY 19, 2020

PUBLIC COMMENTS:

ADJOURNMENT:

If an individual decides to appeal any decision made by the Special Magistrate with respect to any matter considered at this meeting, a record of the proceedings will be required and the individual will need to ensure that a verbatim transcript of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is based (FS 286.0105). Such person must provide a method for recording the proceedings verbatim.

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, persons needing special accommodations for this meeting shall, at least 48 hours prior to the meeting, contact Code Compliance at (321) 952-3430 or Florida Relay System at 711.